The Direct Way to Industrial Ethernet
Web Managed Ethernet Series Husky HWE-411/411E and HWE-413/413E
Key Features
 Hardware Feature
Complies with IEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.3u,IEEE 802.3X, IEEE 802.1p and IEEE 802.1Q
RJ-45 Port support auto MDI/MDI-X function
Wide-range redundant power design
Store and forward switch architecture

Port Mirroring Online traffic monitoring on selected ports
IP Security IP addresses are available to define access levels
Ordering Information
HWE-411  : Husky Industrial Web managed 4-port Ethernet Switch + 1-port 100Base-FX Multi mode
(-10 to 70 deg C operating temperature)
HWE-411E : Husky Industrial Web managed 4-port Ethernet Switch + 1-port 100Base-FX Multi mode
(-40 to 80 deg C operating temperature – made to order)
HWE-413  : Husky Industrial Web managed 4-port Ethernet Switch + 1-port 100Base-FX Single mode
(-10 to 70 deg C operating temperature)
HWE-413E : Husky Industrial Web managed 4-port Ethernet Switch + 1-port 100Base-FX Single mode
(-40 to 80 deg C operating temperature – made to order)